Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Sliding Gate Motor Valve 8036
GS 3 series, 1/2“ up to 10“
Sliding gate motor valve for control and switching of neutral
through to highly aggressive media in process engineering,

*: figures in brackets for bodys made of carbon steel
Sliding Gate Motor Valve 8036-GS3
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:	 8036/100VTE11RM- - - - - - Z-2
			   GS3-control valve with motor actuator, size 4“, ANSI 150, stainless steel, safety position
			   closed, actuator 510 lbf, 230 V 50/60 Hz, PTFE-packing, discs: carbon - stainless steel
			   coated, seat characteristics linear, 2 limit switches
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 0 3 6 / V T M Z S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 16: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Function 2. Body design 3.     Body material 4. Security
position 5. Actuator 6. Special versions 7. Motor voltages
T GS-motor
valve
(type 8036)
E GS3 - flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 150
0
carbon-steel
ASTM A216
- without R 510 lbf, position-
electronic, IP65
M to state, if some
sections 7-16 are
quoted
- 230V  50/60 Hz
(Standard)
1
Safety position
closed in the
case of power
failure
 1 450 lbf,  IP65
(On - Off)
1 24V  50/60 Hz
 F GS3 - flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 300
1 stainless steel
CF8M
3 24V DC
 2 990 lbf, IP65
(On - Off)
(only with
2
Safety position
open at power
failure
510 lbf)
K GS3 - flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 600
 4 220 lbf, IP65
(On - Off)
4 115V 50/60 Hz
G GS3 - flangeless
design acc. DIN,
145-580 psi
H GS3 - flangeless
design acc. DIN,
1450 psi
8. Stem sealing 9. Sliding disc 10. Fixed disc 11. Cvs-values 12 Seat
characteristics 13. Accessories 14. Input signal
- PTFE-V-shaped